
I-26/240

APPALACHIAN SITEWORK INC.

 

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP. SITE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

FOREST CITY,  NC CLIFFSIDE,  NC

FEB 18, 2021 01:07 PM BUNCOMBE 2:00 PM 1 /  2 002
51214.01AH FEB 17 2021 DM00308

TIP NO 0.000 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DRAINAGE AND SINKHOLE REPAIR

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 2000.00 38000.00 17200.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 87980.00 105000.00 135000.00GRADING
0003 0195000000-E 265  400 CY  27.30 10920.00 32.00 12800.00 78.00 31200.00SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL
0004 0199000000-E SP   1,900 SF  18.93 35967.00 80.00 152000.00 43.00 81700.00TEMPORARY SHORING
0005 0318000000-E 300  10 TON 19.50 195.00 40.00 400.00 47.00 470.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0006 0320000000-E 300  10 SY  1.40 14.00 10.00 100.00 2.50 25.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0007 0408000000-E 310  20 LF  745.03 14900.60 625.00 12500.00 2500.00 50000.0054" RC PIPE CULV III
0008 0536000000-E 310  25 LF  13.89 347.25 65.00 1625.00 170.00 4250.00***" HDPE PIPE CULVTS

(15")
0009 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 19.50 975.00 40.00 2000.00 37.00 1850.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0010 2253000000-E 840 2.5 CY  145.00 362.50 950.00 2375.00 1235.00 3087.50PIPE COLLARS
0011 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  11220.81 11220.81 2500.00 2500.00 25560.00 25560.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0012 2297000000-E 840 7.219 CY  138.73 1001.49 1600.00 11550.40 360.00 2598.84MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0013 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  415.00 415.00 550.00 550.00 840.00 840.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(E)
0014 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  245.00 245.00 450.00 450.00 580.00 580.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54
0015 2542000000-E 846  50 LF  35.00 1750.00 75.00 3750.00 68.00 3400.001'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0016 6000000000-E 1605  50 LF  4.51 225.50 7.00 350.00 4.50 225.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0017 6029000000-E SP   200 LF  0.77 154.00 7.00 1400.00 4.00 800.00SAFETY FENCE
0018 6036000000-E 1631  300 SY  0.43 129.00 8.00 2400.00 2.00 600.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0019 6070000000-N 1639  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 975.00 975.00 1000.00 1000.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS
0020 6084000000-E 1660 0.12 ACR 20833.33 2500.00 3000.00 360.00 2860.00 343.20SEEDING AND MULCHING
0021 6111000000-E SP   8 LF  662.50 5300.00 150.00 1200.00 86.00 688.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE
0022 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1500.00 1500.00 1200.00 1200.00 1430.00 1430.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 179102.15 TOTAL 353485.40 TOTAL 362847.54CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 179102.15 SUB-TOTAL 353485.40 SUB-TOTAL 362847.54ROADWAY ITEMS



I-26/240

IPC PAVING LLC

HENDERSONVILLE,  NC   

FEB 18, 2021 01:07 PM BUNCOMBE 2:00 PM 2 /  2 002
51214.01AH FEB 17 2021 DM00308

TIP NO 0.000 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DRAINAGE AND SINKHOLE REPAIR

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 19600.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 260000.00GRADING
0003 0195000000-E 265  400 CY  58.00 23200.00SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL
0004 0199000000-E SP   1,900 SF  1.00 1900.00TEMPORARY SHORING
0005 0318000000-E 300  10 TON 90.00 900.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0006 0320000000-E 300  10 SY  100.00 1000.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0007 0408000000-E 310  20 LF  770.00 15400.0054" RC PIPE CULV III
0008 0536000000-E 310  25 LF  215.00 5375.00***" HDPE PIPE CULVTS

(15")
0009 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 40.00 2000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0010 2253000000-E 840 2.5 CY  3500.00 8750.00PIPE COLLARS
0011 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  3000.00 3000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0012 2297000000-E 840 7.219 CY  2500.00 18047.50MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0013 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  1400.00 1400.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(E)
0014 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  1500.00 1500.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54
0015 2542000000-E 846  50 LF  165.00 8250.001'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0016 6000000000-E 1605  50 LF  22.00 1100.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0017 6029000000-E SP   200 LF  18.00 3600.00SAFETY FENCE
0018 6036000000-E 1631  300 SY  9.00 2700.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0019 6070000000-N 1639  1 EA  4900.00 4900.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS
0020 6084000000-E 1660 0.12 ACR 25000.00 3000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0021 6111000000-E SP   8 LF  800.00 6400.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE
0022 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 393022.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 393022.50ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  179102.15APPALACHIAN SITEWORK INC.
     2  353485.40T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
     3  362847.54SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
     4  393022.50IPC PAVING LLC




